Fandis  ■  59
REGULATORS
A
M
B
IE
N
T

DUAL SYSTEM
Separate adjustment and operation
Model numbering system for SINGLE AND TWIN THERMOSTATS
TRT    10A     230V    -    NC      F     PA00description
FAMILY TRT
TRT = single thermostat  TRT2 = twin thermostat
description
CUSTOM SERIES
PA** = custom version
VERSION
Single thermostat
NC = Normally Closed
NO = Normally Open
Twin thermostat
NCNC = Normally Closed / Normally Closed
NCNO = Normally Closed / Normally Open
NONO = Normally Open / Normally Open
RATED CURRENT
RATED VOLTAGE
SCALE
( ) = °C (Celsius)
F = °F (Fahrenheit)